10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Lead Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Lead Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Other Positions Held Community College District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Department
MCCD-Custodial

MCCD-Custodial

MCCD-Custodial

MCCD-Custodial

MCCD-Custodial

MCCD-Custodial

MCCD-Custodial

MCCD-Custodial

MCCD-Custodial

MCCD-Custodial

MCCD-Custodial

MCCD-Custodial

MCCD-Custodial

MCCD-Custodial

MCCD-Custodial

MCCD-Custodial

MCCD-Custodial

MCCD-Custodial

Total Wages

$72,814

$70,757

$64,345

$62,796

$59,321

$52,559

$52,515

$50,741

$49,018

$48,504

$47,682

$45,676

$42,824

$42,327

$40,184

$39,450

$34,205

$27,316



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Sub Custodial

Custodial Substitute

Custodian

Carpenter - Hourly

Short Term Hourly Non-Instrl

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

MCCD-Custodial

MCCD-Custodial

MCCD-Custodial

MCCD-Custodial

MCCD-Custodial

$20,959

$9,849

$9,254

$4,340

$1,293



