	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Lead Custodian		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Custodial	\$72,814
2.	Custodian		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Custodial	\$70,757
3.	Custodian		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Custodial	\$64,345
4.	Custodian		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Custodial	\$62,796
5.	Custodian		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Custodial	\$59,321
6.	Lead Custodian		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Custodial	\$52,559
7.	Custodian		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Custodial	\$52,515
8.	Custodian		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Custodial	\$50,741
9.	Custodian		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Custodial	\$49,018
10.	Custodian		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Custodial	\$48,504
11.	Custodian		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Custodial	\$47,682
12.	Custodian		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Custodial	\$45,676
13.	Custodian		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Custodial	\$42,824
14.	Custodian		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Custodial	\$42,327
15.	Custodian		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Custodial	\$40,184
16.	Custodian		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Custodial	\$39,450
17.	Custodian		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Custodial	\$34,205
18.	Custodian		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Custodial	\$27,316

19.	Sub Custodial	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Custodial	\$20,959
20.	Custodial Substitute	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Custodial	\$9,849
21.	Custodian	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Custodial	\$9,254
22.	Carpenter - Hourly	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Custodial	\$4,340
23.	Short Term Hourly Non-Instrl	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Custodial	\$1,293